
2021 The Building The Library Coffee Bar / Restaurant

Ascencion Day 13 May closed closed closed
Friday 14 May 7 am - 10 pm closed closed
Saturday 15 May 10 am - 5 pm closed closed
Sunday 16 May closed closed closed
Monday 17 May 7 am - 10 pm 8.30 am - 6 pm 10 am - 2 pm
Tuesday 18 May 7 am - 10 pm 8.30 am - 6 pm 10 am - 2 pm
Wednesday 19 May 7 am - 10 pm 8.30 am - 6 pm 10 am - 2 pm
Thursday 20 May 7 am - 10 pm 8.30 am - 6 pm 10 am - 2 pm
Friday 21 May 7 am - 10 pm 8.30 am - 6 pm 10 am - 2 pm
Saturday 22 May 10 am - 5 pm closed closed
Whit Sunday 23 May closed closed closed
Whit Monday 24 May closed closed closed

Irregular Opening Hours 
May 2021
Facilities and Services

Leeuwenborch Opening Hours

Building
Monday to Friday from 7 am - 10 pm
Saturday from 10 am - 5 pm
Sunday closed

Library
Monday to Friday from 8.30 am - 6 pm
Saturday and Sunday closed

30 Minutes before closing time you will be requested to leave the building. After 6 pm entrance is only possible after registration 
at the reception desk. Due to precautionary measures regarding the Corona virus, opening hours may change. 


